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1. 6. Component Code: 7.
2. 8.
3. Service Component: 9.

R N USN Enlisted
V M USN Officer
C G USN Warrant
F A USAF Enlisted
6 O USAF Officer
P Non-U.S. Civilian

4. Non-U.S. Enlisted
5. Non-U.S. Officer

8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

(See Below)
Social Security Number
Name (Last, First, Middle)

Rank (Military Only)
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

Unit CDR: (Rank/Name)
Unit:
City/State/Zip:
Phone Number:

Signature

DoD ID

Military E-Mail Address:

Location:
Home Station (Installation)

Basic Branch (Officer only)
Security Clearance
Date of Birth (YYMMDD)
Sex (M/F)

ETS/EAS Date (DD/MM/YYYY)

Report Date
Class Number

(DD/MM/YYYY)

Unit CDR's Information:
Pay Grade (Mil. or Civ.)
Quota Sourse / Comp Code
PMOS (Enlisted only)
Job Series (Civilian only)
Job Title (Civilian only)

Service Component 

PFC, SPC, SGT, SSG, 1LT, CPT, MAJ, etc
E-5, O-2, GS7, etc

BC
BP

RET
REA
REI
ROI
ROA
AEH

- Coast Guard      
- Non US Civilian

- Navy
- Marine
- National Guard
- Non US Military
- Contractor

Self-explanatory

- Regular Army
- Reservist
- Civilian
- Air Force            

AOH
GEA

GED
GOD
GOA
AER
AOR
AWR
ME
MO

USCG (Enlisted)
USCG (Officer)
USCG (Warrant)

Leave Grey Areas Blank  - 
Complete Yellow Area OnlyCivilian

NE
NO
NW
FE

Enlisted ARNG (ADT)
Officer ARNG (WO)
Officer ARNG (AGR)
SA Enlisted TDY & RET
SA Officer TDY & RET

CE
CO
CW

Enlisted USAR (ADT)
Enlisted USAR (AGR)
Enlisted USAR (IRR)
Officer USAR (IRR)

17.
18.
20.

Contractor
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

XE
XO

FO
XCUSMC (Enlisted)

USMC (Officer)
USMC (Warrant)

Officer USAR (AGR)
Enlisted AA (Perm Party)
Officer AA (Perm Party)
Enlisted ARNG (AGR)

SA Warrant TDY & RET

MW

-

Hotel & Rm #
MACOM

Student Contact #:

19.
20.

Home Station & Hotel Info

1. Authority:  SUSC 301 and 10 USC 3012G.    2. Purpose:  to record pertinent information necessary for AIMS academic records system.  3. Routine uses:  Administrative and statistical
purposes. 4.  Individuals not providing information may not receive credit for course.

PRIVACY ACT STATEMENT (5 USC 522a)

Advanced Police Administration Course ____-22
Student Personnel Data Sheet

Self-explanatory (Leave space between names)

Secret, Top Secret, etc.
Self-explanatory
M or F
Self-explanatory
Self-explanatory
Self-explanatory

Job Series (1702, 0083, etc.)
Self-explanatory

31B20, etc.

MP, MI, QM, etc.

Fort Leonard Wood, MO

/ /
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